13A001-0000 PK-104-373 6 X 6 .540” X .540” 1 13/16” 1 1/2”
13A001-1000 PK-104-373-SS 6 X 6 .540” X .540” 1 13/16” 1 1/2”
13A002-0000 PK-105-385 8 X 7 .770” X .675” 1 13/16” 1 1/2”
13A002-1000 PK-105-385-SS 8 X 7 .770” X .675” 1 13/16” 1 1/2”
13A003-0000 PK-104-383 11 X 11 1.000” X 1.000” 2 5/16” 2 1/2”
13A003-1000 PK-104-383-SS 11 X 11 1.000” X 1.000” 2 5/16” 2 1/2”
13A004-0000 PK-104-353 5 X 5 .480” X .480” 1 13/16” 1 1/2”
13A004-1000 PK-104-353-SS 5 X 5 .480” X .480” 1 13/16” 1 1/2”
 CATALOG
NUMBER
BURNER
NUMBER

burner.
As always, Carlisle is willing to work on any special designs that would suit your particular needs.  The PK
1880 Burner Series could be manufactured in a hand torch model or even with a water cooling option.  If
these or other new concepts are what you are looking for, please contact the Carlisle sales staff directly.
PK-1885-D
13A105-0000
 CATALOG
NUMBER
BURNER
NUMBER
NUMBER
OF PORTS
FLAME
SPACE HEIGHT DIAMETER
13A101-0000 PK-1880-A 4 .250” X .250” 1 3/4” 3/4”
13A102-0000 PK-1882-C 9 .375” X .375” 1 3/4” 1”
13A103-0000 PK-1883-C 16 .563” X .563” 1 3/4” 1 1/4”
13A104-0000 PK-1884-A 25 .750” X .750” 1 3/4” 1 1/2”
13A105-0000 PK-1885-D 45 1.000” X 1.000” 1 3/4” 1 3/4”
CAT-13A-2
Carlisle has developed the 1880 Linear &
Custom Burner Series to work with many
different applications to meet your needs for